BOISSEVAIN-MORTON



UTILITIES E-NOTICE EMAIL CONSENT FORM

The Municipality of Boissevain-Morton is excited to offer e-notices for utility bills with more municipal notices to be available via email in the future! Residents have the opportunity to receive their water bill as an attachment in an email, rather than by regular mail. Sign up now for this environmentally friendly and more efficient alternative!

By completing the form below, you give consent to the Municipality of Boissevain-Morton to use your email for the delivery of municipal notices and agree to the following:

- Failure to receive an emailed municipal notice does not release me from my responsibility to pay any charges specified on the notice, or any penalties which may be incurred by late payment.
- I will inform the Municipality of Boissevain-Morton of any change in my email address as soon as possible, to prevent the misdirection of notices and reduce the risk of my not receiving a notice.
- I may withdraw from email delivery at any time. To do so I will inform the Municipality of Boissevain-Morton, and all future notices will be sent to me by regular mail.

I authorize the Municipality of Boissevain-Morton to email me municipal notices:

Customer Name:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Street/Civic Address:	

Please return completed consent form to the Municipal Office at the address below, or email to info@boissevain.ca.